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SECUFENCE DUO VM |
The fence system VM | is a very easy assembly and exceptional SECURITY LEVEL 8
security solution. The spider clamp system in combination with special +
self-threading bolts is a good and cost effective solution for installation. .-.....
APPLICATIONS
e Schools

Height
2000
2400
3000
3600
4000
4700
5000
6000

Posts Length CtoC Spider clamps
60x60x2 2600 2540 6
60x60x2 3000 2540 8
80x60x3 3800 2540 10
80x60x3 4400 2540 12
120x60x3 5000 2540 13
on request - 2540 16
on request - 2540 17
on request - 2540 20

* all sizes are in millimeters

e Public places

e Heavy industry
e Prisons

e Infrastructure
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